MACKINAW ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS REGULAR MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, January 8, 2025

7:00 p.m.

MACKINAW ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS REGULAR MEETING

MEETING CANCELLED

THE MACKINAW ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS MEETS IN REGULAR SESSION THE SECOND WEDNESDAY OF EACH MONTH AT 7:00 P.M. AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING; 100 E. FAST AVENUE, MACKINAW, ILLINOIS.

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS AGENDAS AND MINUTES ISSUED BY:

AMANDA NUNLEY
RECORDING SECRETARY
MACKINAW MUNICIPAL BUILDING
(309) 359-5821

village@mackinawillinois.org

www.mackinawillinois.org